
Market Hog Show
FFA Market Hog Show
Class 1 FFA Market Hogs: Yorkshire: 239-245lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1884 469 239 Adrian Romeroo Atascadero FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 1 3
1139 598 245 Ella Elkins Morro Bay FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 1 1
736 485 245 Jewels Ryan Atascadero FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 1 2

Class 2 FFA Market Hogs: Yorkshire: 261-270lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1372 351 261 Jack Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 2 3
1190 347 269 Sydney Cusick San Luis Obispo FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 2 1
1164 484 270 Logan Chubon Atascadero FFA 305 - FFA Yorkshire 2 2

FFA Champion Yorkshire Exhibitor Name Tag ID
Champion: Ella Elkins 598
Resreve Champion: Sydney Cusick 347

FFA Hampshire Show
Class 3 FFA Market Hogs: Hampshire: 209-231lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1733 566 221 Mackenzie Newell Templeton FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 3 1
1129 575 229 CAMERON Velasquez Templeton FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 3 2
1729 567 231 Shane brennan Templeton FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 3 3

Class 4 FFA Market Hogs: Hampshire: 239-256lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1539 596 239 Taylor Costa Morro Bay FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4
1140 597 248 Cheyenne Rosenlieb Morro Bay FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 2
1663 492 248 Kylee Baker Atascadero FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 1

882 339 249 Lexi Alltucker San Luis Obispo FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 3
1052 478 249 Ronald Jr Gilham Atascadero FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 5

899 357 256 Michaela Warnke San Luis Obispo FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 4



Market Hog Show
Class 5 FFA Market Hogs: Hampshire: 257-269lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1539 596 239 Taylor Costa Morro Bay FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 4 5
1726 464 257 Olivia Ramirez Atascadero FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 4
1557 353 259 Kaitlyn Brunner San Luis Obispo FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 3
1196 570 261 Benjamin MacConell Templeton FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 7
1220 434 262 Tiffani Santoro Paso Robles FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 6
1276 346 265 Camille Rowlands-Rees San Luis Obispo FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 2

272 456 269 Bella Valentine Atascadero FFA 306 - FFA Hampshire 5 1
FFA Champion Hampshire Drive Exhibitor Name TAG ID
Champion: Bella Valentine 456
Reserve Champion: Kylee Baker 492

FFA Market Hogs Duroc Show
Class 6 FFA Market Hogs: Duroc: 249-261lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1776 448 249 Kylee Dayton Paso Robles FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 6 4
1137 599 255 Jacob Miller Morro Bay FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 6 1
1091 325 261 Emma Wharton Coast Union FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 6 3
1028 348 261 Desi villagoodwin San Luis Obispo FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 6 2

Class 7 FFA Market Hogs: Duroc: 263-268lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1888 574 263 Chazden Stemper Templeton FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 7 3
208 603 263 Analisa Jorgensen Atascadero FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 7 2

1165 455 264 Chelsea Rogell Atascadero FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 7 4
1476 475 268 Molly Stornetta Atascadero FFA 307 - FFA Duroc 7 1

FFA Champion Duroc Drive Exhibitor Name Tag ID
Champion Molly Stornetta 475
Reserve Champion Analisa Jorgensen 603



Market Hog Show
FFA Market Hogs: AOB
Class 8 FFA Market Hogs: AOB: 236-248lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1488 467 236 mikayla vert Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 8 1
1665 458 238 Lucas Nunes Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 8 2
1172 479 242 Genevieve Gilham Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 8 3
1219 571 248 Michale MacConell Templeton FFA 308 - FFA AOB 8 4

Class 9 FFA Market Hogs: AOB: 250-261lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1653 350 250 Isaac Garcia San Luis Obispo FFA 308 - FFA AOB 9 2
884 489 256 Jack Hathaway Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 9 1
274 468 260 Morgan Hebrard Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 9 4

1094 344 261 Broderick Hill San Luis Obispo FFA 308 - FFA AOB 9 3
Class 10 FFA Market Hogs: AOB: 261-270lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

683 330 261 Lucy Crew San Luis Obispo FFA 308 - FFA AOB 10 4
659 342 262 Annika Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 308 - FFA AOB 10 5

1233 577 264 Jessica Welcher Templeton FFA 308 - FFA AOB 10 1
877 472 268 Cameron Wiley Atascadero FFA 308 - FFA AOB 10 2

1692 572 270 John Paul Schmidt Templeton FFA 308 - FFA AOB 10 3
FFA Champion Market Hogs AOB Exhibitor Name Tag ID
Champion Jessica Welcher 577
Reserve Champion Mikayla Vert 467

FFA Market Hogs Crossbred Show
Class 11 FFA Market Hogs: Crossbred: 227-238lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

762 582 227 Lizbeth Lua San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 11 4



Market Hog Show
1527 352 229 Jasmine Santiago Adame San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 11 5
1409 340 231 Weston Greenelsh San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 11 2

903 323 232 Lizette Mireles Coast Union FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 11 3
1187 341 238 Sam Cusick San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 11 1

Class 12 FFA Market Hogs: Crossbred: 242-252lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1323 358 242 olivia huff San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 1
1750 465 242 Marissa Lazaro Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 4

802 345 249 Brooklyn Marin San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 5
310 466 249 Celtin Vert Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 2

1203 600 250 ellie whetsel Morro Bay FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 6
1058 576 252 Haylie Wallingford Templeton FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 12 3

Class 13: FFA Market Hogs: Crossbred: 253-259lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1777 355 253 Lea Moffitt San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 4
13 474 253 kylie Ogle Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 7

1885 471 255 Stephanie Abbot Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 6
1132 617 256 Brooke Smith Templeton FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 9
818 332 256 Mya Ramos San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 1

1669 487 256 Kenna Montgomery Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 2
520 354 258 Katelynn Montes San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 8

1427 436 258 Avery Hambly Paso Robles FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 3
1382 343 259 Ava Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 13 5

Class 14: FFA Market Hogs: Crossbred: 260-270lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1047 463 260 Justin Zack Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 3
668 349 261 Grace Greenelsh San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 8

11 473 261 Katie Ogle Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 5
749 460 261 kelsey ramos Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 7



Market Hog Show
1389 338 263 Olivia Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 10

176 457 264 Katelyn Becerra Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 4
1209 359 265 Carly Wheeler Templeton FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 2
1668 459 265 Isabell Nunes Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 6

904 324 266 Brianna Ellis Coast Union FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 11
253 482 267 Chase Borba Atascadero FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 1
371 435 270 Sydni Carr Paso Robles FFA 309 - FFA Crossbred 14 9

FFA Market Hog Crossbred Champion Drive
Champion Chase Borba 482
Reserve Champion: Carly Wheeler 359

FFA CHAMPION DRIVE Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion:  Bella Valentine 456
Reserve Champion: Kylee Baker 492

4-H Market Hog Show 
4H Market Hogs: Yorkshire
Class 15 4-H Market Hogs: Yorkshire: 235-254lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1887 438 243 Monet Berrones El Paso de Robles 4-H 300 - 4-H Yorkshire 15 3
532 376 250 Lukas Elmerick Morro Bay 4-H 300 - 4-H Yorkshire 15 1
625 372 254 Delcie Martin Morro Bay 4-H 300 - 4-H Yorkshire 15 2

4H Champion Yorkshire Exhibitor Name TAG ID
Champion Lukas Elmerick 376
Reserve Champion: Delcie Martin 372

4H Market Hogs Hampshire
Class 16- 4-H Market Hogs: Hampshire: 221-230lbs



Market Hog Show
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

349 318 221 Alexis Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 2
1261 605 223 Sierra kirby San Miguel 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 1
1803 499 226 Cynthia Gonzalez Cerro Alto 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 3
1732 507 227 Gabriella Madrigal Cerro Alto 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 5

545 381 230 ANGELO CHECHOPOULOS Edna 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 6
1258 363 230 Rieleigh Andersen Rio Rancheros 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 16 4

4H Market Hogs: Hampshire Show
Class 17 4-H Market Hogs: Hampshire: 236-244lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

715 503 236 Sydney Drexler Cerro Alto 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 5
460 517 237 Trent Cassara Ranchita Canyon 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 4

1689 546 239 Peyton Franz Chaparral 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 1
769 524 242 Eleanor Rodriguez Pozo 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 3
305 401 243 Kaitlin Davis Creston 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 2

1066 511 244 Hayden Harpster Cerro Alto 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 17 6

4H Market Hogs: Hampshire Show
Class 18 4-H Market Hogs: Hampshire: 247-259lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

9 321 247 Isabel Medeiros Santa Margarita 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 4
597 397 249 Parker Simpson Creston 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 8
293 555 250 Brayden Borden Chaparral 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 1
788 535 253 Madelynn Gardner San Miguel 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 2
423 320 256 luis muniz Santa Margarita 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 9

16 402 258 Bentley Martin Creston 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 11
765 383 259 Michael Milner Edna 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 7



Market Hog Show
336 309 259 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 10
407 307 259 Jackson Cooper Carrisa Plains 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 5

1040 302 259 Francisco Garcia Estrella 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 3
1811 303 259 Brayden Wiebe Estrella 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 18 6

4H Market Hogs: Hampshire Show
Class 19 4-H Market Hogs: Hampshire: 260-269lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

122 374 260 Samuel Moore Morro Bay 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 8
546 368 260 Tyson Tenhaeff Rio Rancheros 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 9

1295 604 260 gavin kirby San Miguel 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 3
1071 364 263 Luke Davis Rio Rancheros 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 7

472 512 264 Zoey Davis Ranchita Canyon 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 5
1618 360 265 Karis Dadson Rio Rancheros 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 1

449 520 265 Lane Heer Ranchita Canyon 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 4
330 316 268 Kerrigan Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 6

1710 433 269 Aiden Wall Templeton 4-H 301 - 4-H Hampshire 19 2

4H Champion Hampshire Drive Exhibitor Name TAG ID 
Champion: Brayden Borden 555
Reserve Champion: Karis Dadson 360

4H Market Hogs Duroc Show 
Class 20 4-H Market Hogs: Duroc: 237-250lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1613 304 237 Ireland Lynch Estrella 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 20 1
688 408 248 Sienna Gardner Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 20 3

1552 391 249 Noah Loeffler Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 20 2
7 390 250 Mary Higgins Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 20 4

Class 21 4-H Market Hogs: Duroc: 251-259lbs



Market Hog Show
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

937 382 251 Matthew Milner Edna 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 21 2
682 497 254 Nolan Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 21 5
886 405 256 Charlee Marks Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 21 3
230 407 258 Mylee Marks Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 21 1

1234 403 259 William Bordonaro Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 21 4
Class 22 4-H Market Hogs: Duroc: 260-270lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1332 371 260 Selina Garcia Morro Bay 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 22 3
1363 552 261 Yelena Peraza Chaparral 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 22 1
1277 412 265 wyatt mason Creston 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 22 2
1912 442 266 Gavin Righetti Edna 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 22 5

534 377 270 Caden Elmerick Morro Bay 4-H 302 - 4-H Duroc 22 4

4H Champion Market Hog Duroc Drive Exhibitor Name TAG ID
Champion Yelena Peraza 552
Reserve Champion wyatt mason 412

4H Market Hog AOB Show 
Class 23 4H Market Hog: AOB: 220-235lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

382 319 220 Charlotte Conrad Santa Margarita 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 23 4
380 315 231 Gage Conrad Santa Margarita 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 23 1
468 522 235 Rudy Hamm Ranchita Canyon 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 23 3

1890 509 235 Luis Gonzalez Cerro Alto 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 23 2
Class 24 4H Market Hog: AOB: 243-261lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1021 565 243 Wyatt Pritchard Santa Lucia 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 6
989 531 247 Weston Burt Santa Lucia 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 4

1063 444 247 Matthew Gingrich San Miguel 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 3



Market Hog Show
1280 409 247 cody mason Creston 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 1
1507 440 259 Leonel Gonzalez El Paso de Robles 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 5

466 521 260 Maddy Hamm Ranchita Canyon 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 7
462 516 261 Caden Cassara Ranchita Canyon 4-H 303 - 4-H AOB 24 2

4H Champion Market Hog AOB Drive Exhibitor Name Tag ID
Champion cody mason 409
Reserve Champion Caden Cassara 516

4h Market Hogs Crossbred Show
Class 25 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 220-228lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

992 532 220 Wyatt Burt Santa Lucia 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 6
1076 428 220 Sadie Miller Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 4
1194 592 220 Christy Awalt San Miguel 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 1
1366 551 222 Clarah Brown Chaparral 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 3

374 425 225 Parker Dusi Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 8
1736 508 225 Adrian Madrigal Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 7

634 542 227 Conner Rodriguez Chaparral 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 2
687 498 228 Drake Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 25 5

Class 26 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 234-239lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

636 547 234 Kinnlie Tweten Chaparral 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 3
1530 523 234 Connor Wills Pozo 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 4

109 591 234 Taylor Kristy Pine Mountain 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 2
1022 564 235 Lucy Pritchard Santa Lucia 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 10

704 504 235 Lucas Drexler Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 9
1222 569 236 Dylan Kriling Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 1

476 518 237 rowen Askew Ranchita Canyon 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 8
474 519 238 Xander Hermanson Ranchita Canyon 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 6



Market Hog Show
342 317 239 Korinne Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 5

1343 505 235 Kianna Ildfonso Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 26 7
Class 27 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 240-246lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

470 513 240 Lorelai Davis Ranchita Canyon 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 5
1079 394 240 Julian Cortez Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 2

123 373 241 Ariah Moore Morro Bay 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 3
1024 301 241 Citlali Garcia Estrella 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 1
1144 380 242 Thomas Taylor Edna 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 6
679 496 242 Wyatt Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 7

1013 431 245 Kohen Sizemore Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 9
678 443 245 Kate Harrington San Miguel 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 4
902 424 246 Delaney Dusi Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 27 8

Class 28 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 248-250lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1237 406 248 Marc Bordonaro Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 4
1805 413 248 Liliana Luera Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 3

312 533 248 Syra Davenport Pozo 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 5
1515 441 249 Chloe Hernandez Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 9

456 515 249 Jaiden Soboleski Ranchita Canyon 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 10
161 502 249 Braden Morris Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 7
233 410 249 Bailey Doherty Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 6

1819 578 250 Sara James Edna 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 2
315 417 250 Colbi Ramirez Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 1
864 584 250 caleb frazier Parkfield 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 11
302 525 250 Chance Burk Pozo 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 28 8

Class 29 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 251-255lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

353 421 251 Brynn McKenzie Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 3



Market Hog Show
1243 327 252 Gavin Good Canyon Country 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 8

620 375 253 Clarissa Olmos Morro Bay 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 7
453 310 254 Ruby Muniz Santa Margarita 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 5
422 312 254 cristal muniz Santa Margarita 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 4
257 587 254 Lily Borba Pine Mountain 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 1

1125 530 255 Aurora (Rori) Perry Santa Lucia 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 6
373 396 255 Cullan Davis Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 29 2

Class 30 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 256-259lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

458 514 256 Caleb wilson Ranchita Canyon 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 3
1809 416 256 David Luera Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 4

15 311 257 calie Ogle Santa Margarita 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 5
1495 439 258 kali mendoza castro El Paso de Robles 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 6
1254 362 259 Thomas Andersen Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 7

784 539 259 Lane Gardner San Miguel 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 1
538 399 259 Savannah Strouss Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 30 2

Class 31 4H market Hogs: Crossbred: 260-264lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1098 560 260 CorriAnne cook Santa Lucia 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 2
1015 430 260 Kennley Sizemore Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 10
1321 367 260 KENSIE SAHADI Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 8

455 366 260 Elizabeth Ginther Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 7
316 420 260 Tucker Cordoza Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 6
290 540 261 Wyatt Wallingford Chaparral 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 4

1362 541 262 Brooklyn Pesenti Chaparral 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 5
414 590 262 Gracee Ryan Pine Mountain 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 3

1615 361 263 Krew J Dadson Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 1
1725 422 264 Cyrus Cook Templeton 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 31 9

Class 32 4H Market Hogs: Crossbred: 265-269lbs



Market Hog Show
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1072 510 265 Donielle Harpster Cerro Alto 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 3
481 389 265 andie elmerick Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 1

1241 326 265 Dylan Good Canyon Country 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 2
773 415 266 Magnus Doherty Creston 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 5

1671 369 268 Isabella Swift Rio Rancheros 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 4
321 314 269 Colton George Santa Margarita 4-H 304 - 4-H Crossbred 32 6

4H Market Hogs Crossbred Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion Lane Gardner 539
Reserve Champion andie elmerick 389

4H CHAMPION DRIVE Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion:  Lane Gardner 539
Reserve Champion: Brayden Borden 555

Supreme Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Supreme Champion: Lane Gardner 539
Reserve Supreme Champion: Breayden Borden 555

Champion Bred & Fed: Lane Gardner 539

Bred & Fed
3187 323 232 Lizette Mireles Coast Union FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3188 324 266 Brianna Ellis Coast Union FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3189 325 261 Emma Wharton Coast Union FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3190 326 265 Dylan Good Canyon Country 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3191 327 252 Gavin Good Canyon Country 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3192 328 194 Amanda Ardantz San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1



Market Hog Show
3195 371 260 Selina Garcia Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3194 350 250 Isaac Garcia San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1817 329 #N/A Diego Senn #N/A 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1540 353 259 Kaitlyn Brunner San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3196 380 242 Thomas Taylor Edna 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3193 343 259 Ava Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1709 546 239 Peyton Franz Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1373 351 261 Jack Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1383 343 259 Ava Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1407 338 263 Olivia Buschur San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1538 596 239 Taylor Costa Morro Bay FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3207 472 268 Cameron Wiley Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1579 348 261 Desi villagoodwin San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3197 424 246 Delaney Dusi Templeton 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1808 416 256 David Luera Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1730 567 231 Shane brennan Templeton FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1751 498 228 Drake Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1752 497 254 Nolan Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1753 496 242 Wyatt Waak Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1804 413 248 Liliana Luera Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1554 391 249 Noah Loeffler Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3212 510 265 Donielle Harpster Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
775 415 266 Magnus Doherty Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1

1368 545 189 kole wegis Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3223 565 243 Wyatt Pritchard Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3222 544 194 Jaclyn Bullard Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3221 542 227 Conner Rodriguez Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3220 533 248 Syra Davenport Pozo 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3219 531 247 Weston Burt Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1



Market Hog Show
3218 530 255 Aurora (Rori) Perry Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3217 525 250 Chance Burk Pozo 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3216 524 242 Eleanor Rodriguez Pozo 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3215 523 234 Connor Wills Pozo 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3205 464 257 Olivia Ramirez Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3213 516 261 Caden Cassara Ranchita Canyon 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3198 425 225 Parker Dusi Templeton 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3211 #N/A #N/A Skyler Charnley #N/A 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3210 479 242 Genevieve Gilham Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3209 474 253 kylie Ogle Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3208 473 261 Katie Ogle Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3206 465 242 Marissa Lazaro Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3204 457 264 Katelyn Becerra Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3203 440 259 Leonel Gonzalez El Paso de Robles 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3224 564 235 Lucy Pritchard Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3202 439 258 kali mendoza castro El Paso de Robles 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3201 436 258 Avery Hambly Paso Robles FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3200 427 202 Jacob Dowless Templeton 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3199 #N/A #N/A Gabrielle Ferrie #N/A 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
3214 517 237 Trent Cassara Ranchita Canyon 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
585 358 242 olivia huff San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
783 539 259 Lane Gardner San Miguel 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
863 584 250 caleb frazier Parkfield 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
862 328 194 Amanda Ardantz San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
787 535 253 Madelynn Gardner San Miguel 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
776 345 249 Brooklyn Marin San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
901 357 256 Michaela Warnke San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
768 544 194 Jaclyn Bullard Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
763 582 227 Lizbeth Lua San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
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690 408 248 Sienna Gardner Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
685 330 261 Lucy Crew San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
661 342 262 Annika Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
635 547 234 Kinnlie Tweten Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1

1067 511 244 Hayden Harpster Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
514 349 261 Grace Greenelsh San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
539 399 259 Savannah Strouss Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
527 354 258 Katelynn Montes San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
522 346 265 Camille Rowlands-Rees San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
354 421 251 Brynn McKenzie Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
351 318 221 Alexis Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
344 317 239 Korinne Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
338 309 259 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
335 316 268 Kerrigan Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
235 410 249 Bailey Doherty Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
232 407 258 Mylee Marks Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1

3225 617 256 Brooke Smith Templeton FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
647 542 227 Conner Rodriguez Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1143 352 229 Jasmine Santiago Adame San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1310 392 #N/A Marc Bordonaro Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1309 403 259 William Bordonaro Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1290 443 245 Kate Harrington San Miguel 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1429 436 258 Avery Hambly Paso Robles FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1420 466 249 Celtin Vert Atascadero FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1193 592 220 Christy Awalt San Miguel 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1191 347 269 Sydney Cusick San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1186 341 238 Sam Cusick San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1411 340 231 Weston Greenelsh San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1228 375 253 Clarissa Olmos Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1



Market Hog Show
1042 302 259 Francisco Garcia Estrella 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1226 377 270 Caden Elmerick Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1367 551 222 Clarah Brown Chaparral 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1135 373 241 Ariah Moore Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1134 374 260 Samuel Moore Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1127 530 255 Aurora (Rori) Perry Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1073 510 265 Donielle Harpster Cerro Alto 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1113 397 249 Parker Simpson Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1095 344 261 Broderick Hill San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1012 382 251 Matthew Milner Edna 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
1007 383 259 Michael Milner Edna 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
993 532 220 Wyatt Burt Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
991 531 247 Weston Burt Santa Lucia 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
888 405 256 Charlee Marks Creston 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1
883 581 #N/A Lexi Alltucker San Luis Obispo FFA 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1

1227 372 254 Delcie Martin Morro Bay 4-H 315 - Bred & Fed Class 1


